Pinkstones

LEXUS NX
LEXUS NX offer

£50,245

New Car Offer

£481 per month 3.9% APR Representative

£1,000 Deposit Contribution

Cash Price

Term

36 Monthly Payments
APR

Admin F ee

Annual Mileage

Lexus Stoke

£50,245
36
£481.05
3.9%
£0.00

8,000

https://www.pinkstones.uk/

PCP Finance Example

Manufacturer
Contrbution

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

Gordon Banks Drive, Trentham Lakes, Stoke-on-Trent, , ST44FD Tel: 01782 599200

£1,000

£10,049
£39,196
£64,008.25
4.05%
£26,122.5

12p per mile
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