

LEXUS NX Offer

£50,245

New Car Offer £481 per month 3.9% APR Representative £1,000 Deposit Contribution



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£50,245
Term	36
36 Monthly Payments	£481.05
APR	3.9%
Admin Fee	£0.00
Annual Mileage	8,000

Manufacturer Contribution	£1,000
Deposit	£10,049
Amount of Credit	£39,196
Total Amount Payable	£54,008.25
Rate of Interest (fixed)	4.05%
Final Payment	£26,122.5
Excess Mileage	12p per mile

Lexus Stoke

Gordon Banks Drive, Trentham Lakes, Stoke-on-Trent, , ST4 4FD Tel: 01782 599200

